CONFIDENTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 32294	API No. 15 - 121-28529 - 10 - 00
OSBODN ENERGY LLC	County: Miami
Name: OSBORN ENERGY, EEC Address: 24850 FARLEY City/State/Zip: BUCYRUS, KS 66013 Purchaser: AKAWA NATURAL GAS, LLC CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL	
City/State/Zip: BUCYRUS, KS 66013	1650 NL feet from S / (N) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: AKAWA NATURAL GAS, LLC CON 1 8 2000	1650 WL feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
City/State/Zip: BUCYRUS, KS 66013 Purchaser: AKAWA NATURAL GAS, LLC Operator Contact Person: JEFF TAYLOR	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913) 533-9900	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
Contractor: Name: OSBORN ENERGY, LLC	Lease Name: Hopkins Well #: 16-1
License: 32294	Field Name: Louisburg
Wellsite Geologist: Curstin Hamblin	Producing Formation: MARMATON AND CHEROKEE
	Elevation: Ground: 1026 Kelly Bushing:
Designate Type of Completion: New Well Re-Entry Workover	
——————————————————————————————————————	Total Depth: 675 Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil Stow temp. Abd SiGW SiGW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20.6 Feet
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 0 - 481
Operator:	feet depth to 20 w/ 6 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan 4441/145789
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pk)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	
12/21/2007 12/27/2007	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Custin Hauboni	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Geologist Date: 1-9-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $9 + 10$ day of $3 + 10$	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 <u>08</u>	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS
Notary Public: Notary Public State of Kansas	UIC Distribution JAN 1 1 2008
Date Commission Expires: My Commission Expires:	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Side Two

Operator Name: OSBORN ENERGY, LLC				Lease	Lease Name: Hopkins			Well #: 16-1		
Sec Twp				Count	y: Miami					
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recov flectric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut-i s if gas to s	n pressures, urface test, a	whether sl long with t	hut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu		
Orill Stem Tests Taken	hooto)	Yes	s ✓ No		√ L	og Formati	ion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample	
(Attach Additional Sheets) Samples Sent to Geological Survey		☐ Yes	s √ No		Nam	Name WELL LOG ATTACHED		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken		Yes	Yes ✓ No		WELL					
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes								
ist All E. Logs Run:	•	<u>.</u>			(CONFIDE JAN 0 8	NTIAL 2008			
		Report	CASING I		N€	ew Used ermediate, produc				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing In O.D.)	Wei	ight / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
SURFACE	13"	10 3/4"				20'	PORTLAND	6	WATER	
PRODUCTION	9 1/4"	7"				481	Consolidated	Ticket	Attached	
LINER								<u> </u>		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECORI)			
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре о	f Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and P	ercent Additive	S .	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI	ON RECORD	- Bridge Plug	s Set/Type)		acture, Shot, Cement			
	Specify	Footage of Ea	ich Interval Per	forated	, ,	(A	mount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)	Depth	

TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer /	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd F	Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met		Flowing	g 📝 Pump	ing Gas Lif	ı 🗍 Ott	her (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.		Mcf	Wate	er E	Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C		ı wc			Production Inte	rval		RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION C	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other (Speci	Perl	f. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled _		JAN 1 1 20	

Geological Report

Hopkins # 16-1

1650 FNL, 1650 FWL Section 1-T16-R24E Miami Co., Kansas API# 121-28529

Elevation: 1026' GL, according to KCC

Drilling Contractor: Osborn Energy, L.L.C (Lic. # 32294)

Spud: 12/21/2007

Production Bore Hole: 9 4"

Rotary Total Depth: 675' on 12/27/2007

Drilling Fluid: air

Surface Csg.: 10 ¾" Production Csg.: 7"

Geologist: Curstin Hamblin

Formation Dri	Driller Log Tops			
Stark Shale	267 - 273 ′	6 '	759 ′	
Hushpuckney Shale	299-303 ′	4'	727'	
Base Kansas City	318'		708	
Knobtown Sand	No call			
Carbonaceous Zone in Tacket Fm.	No call			
"Big Lake" Sand	440′		586 ′	
South Mound Zone	484-486	2 '	542 ′	
Hepler (Wayside) Sand	No call			
"Upper" Mulberry Zone	No call			
Mulberry Zone	No call			
Weiser Sand	not develop	ed		
Myrick Station	527 ′		499 '	
Anna Shale (Lexington Coal Zone)	- 552 - 558 ′	6 '	474'	
Peru Sand	No call			
Summit Shale Zone	586-590 ′	4′	440′	
Mulky Coal/Shale Zone	614-625 ′	11'	412'	
Squirrel Sand	627 '		399 '	
Rotary Total Depth	675 ′		351 ′	

Stark	U MCF
Hushpuckney	0 MCF
South Mound	16 MCF
Lexington	0 MCF
Summit	0 w/ kicks to 70 MCF
Mulky	41 MCF
Total	126 MCF

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONFIDENTIAL

JAN 0 8 2008

KCC

JAN 1 1 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

```
Drilling at 117' in the Kansas City on 12/26/2007
Background Gas (BG) 9.2 units
117-127: SH: grey, a little gummy
127-137: SH: grey, silty
137-147: 137-142, SH: grey, 142-147, LS: white, lt grey, tan
147-157: LS: It grey, some white
157-167: SH: dk grey, silty
167-177: LS: It grey, white, SH: some dk grey, occ. Black
177-187: SH: grey, a piece of pyrite
                                                                     CONFIDENTIAL
187-197: SH: grey, silty, LS: some tan
                                                                        JAN 0 8 2008
197-207: SH: grey, some very silty and larger grained
207-217: SH: grey, siltstone, SAND: some, LS: some tan
217-227: LS: grey, white
                                                                           KCC
227-237: SH: grey, dk, a little gummy
237-247: LS: dk grey 90%, SH: some grey
247-257: LS: white, lt grey, dk grey
257-267: LS: white, some fossils
STARK FORMATION Geologist called @ 267', gas kick to 11.2 units, 2.3 over BG
**GAS TEST @ 292', 0 MCF**
*.***poor gas bubbles in samples, BG running at 9.4
273': switched to water
267-277: SH: black, grey, LS: lt grey
277-287: LS: lt grey, SH: some grey
Connectivity gas to 11.6, 3.4 above BG
287-297: LS: white, lt grey, some fossils
HUSHPUCKNEY SHALE Geologist called @ 299', kick to 26.0 units, 16.3 over BG
**GAS TEST @ 317', 0 MCF**
300': very poor gas bubbles, bg running at 14.5
297-307: LS: white, lt grey, SH: dk grey, black
307-317: LS: It grey to white, SH: some grey
Connection gas to 37.3, 22.8 units above BG, now running at 17.5
BKC-318'
317-327: SH: grey, some gummy, LS: pink, PYRITE, some
327-337: SH: grey, silty, gummy
337-347: SH: grey, silty, gummy, PYRITE, FOSSILS: gastropods
347-357: SH: grey, silty
357-367: SH: grey, silty, SAND: very little amount
367-377: Siltstone/Sand: dk grey
                                                                            RECEIVED
377-387: Siltstone, dk grey
                                                                      KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
387-397: Siltstone, grey
397-407: SH: grey, siltstone
                                                                          JAN 112008
407-417: SH: grey, very gummy
417-427: SH: grey, some gummy, FOSSILS: crinoid stems
                                                                         CONSERVATION DIVISION
427-437: SH: grey, gummy, some siltstone, SAND: some, very little
                                                                            MICHITA KS
437-447: SH: grey, SAND: tan
447-457: SH: grey, silty, SAND: very little tan, SH: very little black
457-467: Siltstone, grey
467-477: SH: grey, silty
```

SOUTH MOUND ZONE Geologist called @ 484', gas kick to 27.2 units, 9.7 over BG

```
**GAS TEST @ 492', 16 MCF Total**
 *** poor gas bubbles, bg running at 27.7
 477-487: SH: grey, some black
 487-497: SH: grey, black, PYRITE
 492-497: black shale
 497-507: LS: 80% tan, lt grey, SH: grey, silty
 507-517: LS: It grey, white, SH: It grey 516'-hard lime
 517-527: LS: white, lt grey, SAND: some, 30%
 527-537: LS: white, tan, SAND: 10%
 WEISER SAND-not developed
 **GAS TEST @
                                                           ', MCF Total**
LEXINGTON COAL ZONE Geologist called @552', kick to units,
                                                                                                                                                                                                                   over BG
 **GAS TEST @567', 0 MCF Total**
 **** very small samples to look at
                                                                                                                                                                                                                 CONFIDENTIAL
 544': poor to fair gas bubbles
 537-547: SH: black, grey, silty, LS: white, lt grey, PYRITE
                                                                                                                                                                                                                         AN 0 8 2008
 547-557: 50/50 SAND: SH: black
 557-567: LS: white, lt grey, SAND: lt grey 80/20
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  KCC
 **GAS TEST @567', 0 MCF Total **
 Stopped drilling at 5:05 on 12/26/2007 at 567'
 Resumed drilling at 11:21am on 12/27/2007 at 567'
 **the chromatograph is not working we tried to thaw it for 1 hr 30min before we
 decided to drill anyway
                              and the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the section of the second section of the 
                                                                              The state of the s
567-577: SH: grey, some silty
 SUMMIT SHALE ZONE Geologist called @ 586'
**GAS TEST @592', 0 MCF with kicks to 70 MCF Total **
 586': good gas bubbles
577-587: SH: grey, black, some pyrite
 587-597: SH: grey, black, silty, LS: lt grey, tan
 597-607: SH: grey, some black, LS: lt grey
 **GAS TEST @602', 0 MCF **
MULKY COAL/SHALE ZONE Geologist called @ 614'
 **GAS TEST @642', 41 MCF, 126 MCF Total **
 617': fair to good gas bubbles
 607-617: SH: black, LS: lt grey
 **picked up water
 617-627: SH: black, very little coal, SAND: grey 30%
SQUIRREL SAND Geologist called @ 627'
 627-637: SAND: grey, some black shale
637-647: SAND: grey, SH: grey, some black, CRINOID fossils
647-657: SAND: grey, SH: grey, some black, CRINOID fossils
 657-667: SAND: grey, biotite, pyrite, SH: some grey, black
667-675: SAND: grey, pyrite, SH: grey
Total Rotary Depth, 675', on 12/27/2007
**GAS TEST @675', 27 MCF Total **
```

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 112008

CONFIDENTIAL

JAN 0 8 2008

TICKET NUMBER

15935

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

KCC

FOREMAN Alma Nada

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER ALING ADDRESS TYP TYP TYP TYP TYP TYP TYP T	DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
ISTOMER STATE ZIP CODE TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER	1. 2.0 2		Hooks 11.1	1	1	2-1	11:
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNTS CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT ACCOUNTS CODE QUANTITY OR UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT TO THE PR	USTOMER		The state of the s				
TY CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE TUBING DRILL PIPE TUBING TUBING CEMENT LEFT in CASING THER TUBING TUBING THER TUBING THER TUBING THER TUBING THER THE	O chara	F 10 4 1		TRUCK #	}	TRUCK#	DRIVER
TY CALLY M. BY TYPE Day M. B	AAILING ADDRE	SS		5 1%	Alan M		1 () Anglan () () () () () () () () () (
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT CONTROL OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE CODE CONTROL OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE				- $(r - j)$	10.22	<u> </u>	
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT	CITY		STATE ZIP CODE	4.23/11/16			
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE STILL PLAN (1994) ACCOUNT	DUCYTH	15.	K >	5.2.3	Eriz 6		
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNITS PLACE PUMP CHARGE 1997			HOLE SIZE 4/4 HOL	E DEPTH <u>(5.5.2)</u>	CASING SIZE & W	VEIGHT7 '	17 T
BENACEMENT 1 51 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ASING DEPTH	<u> </u>	DRILL PIPETUB	ING		OTHER J	: B 3.1.1
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT CODE 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101	LURRY WEIGH	τ	SLURRY VOL WAT	ER gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING 1/ -	
ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERFACE TOTAL CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERFACE TOTAL CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERFACE TOTAL CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERFACE TOTAL CODE OUT	HSPLACEMENT	20 331	DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX	PSI	RATE 4 1	J. Car.	
ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERICES TO SHE IN THE SHE IN T	REMARKS: 4	ander -	a grid grad and the	Se 16 14 600	11 11	ixed +	pumpe &
ACCOUNT CODE OUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT DINTERICES TO SHE IN THE SHE IN T	200	+ + + 11.		13/2	1 114	But Con	A.W.
ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICES TO SERVICES O	ALL THE	4 Deal	304 6 53	1150 000 130 3	of to the Ka	H. jest	/5 ## all
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT-PRICE TO ACCOUNT OF THE PRICE OF THE P	Phones	001			10,301	alld ro	, j. 143
ACCOUNT CODE ACCOUNT CODE PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 10	30 715	10 bil		·	4 1 1 1 1 1	nont t	
ACCOUNT QUANTITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ONT PROCES ONE ONT PROCES ONT PROCES	(* 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-					2 1, 1, 2	T. Bakel
CODE SUBMITTORIS DESCRIPTION SERVICES OF MODES PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE 1107 11			1.749.8		-1-	101 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
CODE SUBMITTORIS DESCRIPTION SERVICES OF MODES PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE 1107 11	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the s					
CODE SUBMITTORIS DESCRIPTION SERVICES OF MODES PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE 1107 11			Takani ya maya a da	- <u> </u>	4.	11.	11
CODE SUBMITTORIS DESCRIPTION SERVICES OF MODES PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE 1107 11				en i vetaj ĝij - Tama estino	110	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	" L
10		QUANTITY	or UNITS DESCRI	PTION of SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
107 107 107 107 108 109 109 109 109 109 109 109	5401		PUMP CHARGE		J.		(1)0)
107	3406		MILEAGE	The second secon	ii da ja		
107	1,422	451	The state of the s	trature	كَلُ مَنْ أَنْ مِنْ		10 X 20 X
SOIL 1107A 110	5107			lease	500		
TID 7 A TID A	55016)			25/ T106		2400
TO A				A		1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
TO A				 			
JAN 1 2008 SONGERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED	11271						
TAN 1 2008 JAN 1 2008 CONSERVITION DIVISION WICHTA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED						*	
TRECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS JAN 1 2008 GONGERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA KS 5.37 SALES TAX ESTIMATED			Fritz Carent				and the second
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS JAN 1 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED							
JAN 1 2008 GONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED	J.11		(130,3	ソ ス			
JAN 112008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED							
GONSERWITION DIVISION WICHITA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED						KANSAS CORPO	EATION COMMISSI
GONSERWITION DIVISION WICHITA KS SALES TAX ESTIMATED						JAN	117000
SALES TAX ESTIMATED							***
SALES TAX ESTIMATED		 				CONSERV	ATION DIVISION
SALES TAX ESTIMATED				: · <u> </u>		- Wic	HIA KS
ESTIMATED					13.33	041 50 511	
		1			\		
					N		